
Fayetteville

1596

2019

1108

1400 1414

1730

1710

3828

1724

1006

1406

1722

1601

1449

1712

2299

1605

1109

1610

1403

1723

3878

1611

1415

1111

1437

1451

1615

1007

1600

1600

1404 1404

1714

1714

")24

")690

")210

")210

")24

")24

")690

")690
")24

")24

£¤
401
BUS

£¤401

£¤401

£¤401

§̈¦95

§̈¦295

§̈¦295

§̈¦295
H A R N E T T
H A R N E T T
M O O R E
M O O R E

H A
R N

E T
T

H A
R N

E T
T

C U
M B E

R L
A N

D

C U
M B E

R L
A N

D

M O O R E

M O O R E

H O K EH O K E

H
O
K
E

H
O
K
E

C
U
M
B
E
R
L
A
N
D

C
U
M
B
E
R
L
A
N
D

Eastover

Spring Lake

L
i t

t
l

e

R i v

e
r

C
a

p
e

F
e

a
r

R
i

v
e

r

Smith Lake

Rose Lake

Beaver
Creek Pond

M
carthur R

d

Stacy Weaver Dr

Hay St

Crossover

R
iver

R
d

Morganton Rd

Sa
nt

a

Fe Dr

Mcarthur Rd

Sha
w

Rd

Rosehill Rd

R
iver R

dW Manchester R
d

D
un

n
Rd

Beard R
d

S
lo

co
m

b
Rd

M
ar

ks
R

d

E M
an

ch
es

te
r R

d

All Am
erican

Exp

M
ca

rt
hu

r 
R

d

G
ab

e
S

m
ith

R
d

E Russell St

B
ragg B

lvd

Bragg
B

lvd

N
 M

ain St

Yadkin Rd

Chapel Hill Rd

Andrews Rd

Filly
aw Rd

Mccloskey Rd

Jo
hn

so
n

Fa
rm

Rd

C
us

te
rA

ve

Flynn
M

cpherson
R

d

Melstone Dr

Callie Rd

Sweetie Rd

!2

!4

!6

!8
!9 !12

!10

!11

!1

!1

!3

 Maintenance Sect ion 1
Cumberland County
 Maintenance Sect ion 1
Cumberland County H A R N E T TH A R N E T T

M O O R EM O O R E

H O K EH O K E

C U M B E R L A N DC U M B E R L A N D

L E EL E E

O1
O2 O4

O5

O6
O7

O8
O9 O10 O11
O12

O13

O8O9O10
O11
O12

O3

E0 1 20.5
Miles

Municipal Areas

Only state-maintained routes are shown.  Map updated in March 2024. For additional information, visit
https://connect.ncdot.gov/resources/State-Mapping/Pages/default.aspx.
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